2. Bundesliga
L am 14. Oktober 2023 in Ketsch

Platz Gesamt  Team T = 'mat [ |
1 177,050 KTG Hannover 47,950 42,300 42,000 44,800
43,200  Mia Lutkova 12,550 10,400 8,650 11,600
42,600  Anni Sohnsmeyer 1,350 9,850 10,900 10,500
34,400 Lia Feline Mass 11,900 10,200 12,300
23,800  Alina Heinemann 11,550 12,250
22,550  Lara Zemke 12,150 10,400
10,500  Laura Brakmann 10,500
2 173,650 Dresdner SC 45,750 41,650 41,000 45,250
42,850  Linda Mierisch 11,300 10,050 9,850 11,650
32,750  Seda Serbieva 11,150 10,300 11,300
31,800  Jule Mehnert 10,650 10,050 11,100
21,850  Jennifer GeiB3ler 11,200 10,650
21,200  Marlene Pallutz 10,000 11,200
12,100  Marie Ellinger 12,100
11,700  Mia Anne Johanna Neumann 11,100
3 170,550 TS NeckarGym 49,100 36,800 40,500 44,150
33,400  Sina Tittel 12,750 9,200 11,450
31,600  Natalie Henzler 12,000 8,900 10,700
31,200  Malea Kiedaisch 12,150 8,600 10,450
23,200  Smilla Meyer zu Schwabedissen 12,200 11,000
21,700  Celice Robotka 10,100 11,000
20,150  Dilara Albayrak 8,900 11,250
9,900  Tessia MeiBner 9,900
4 165,700  TSG Berlin Steglitz 47,550 31,700 41,000 45,450
43,950  Finia Friedlander 11,850 9,600 10,850 11,650
43,750  Finja Safken 12,400 10,350 9,350 11,650
33,650  Yonca Ozgil 11,650 10,550 11,450
23150  Maischa Feilbach 1,650 1,200 10,300
21,200  Alicia Helm 9,350 11,850

/7
Deutsche Turn-Liga Druck: 14. Oktober 2023 13:32




=

Gesamt

Platz

5 164,100

42,200
32,800
29,000
17,900
11,300
10,750
10,700

9,450

6 162,400

42,300
41,950
40,350
20,100
8,950
8,750

7 161,500

46,000
42,700
33,750
20,500
1,150
7,400

8 161,300

31,050
30,250
29,750
13,900
12,200
11,600
11,600
11,200

9,750

Team

TG Herkenrath-HD

Alexandra Emeinidou
Bea Fichtner

Lena Dumrath
Nathalie Ruf

Viktoria Enns
Lilianne Rau

Stefanie Ulrich

Lilly Kriiger

KSV Hoheneck
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Eva-Maria Niedermeier

Viktoria Freundlinger

SSV Ulm 1846
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Selma TreB

Felia Straub
Johanna Schmidt
Elisa GraBler
Timea Flaig

Nadia Wojcik

Lisa Unseld

Selina Karletshofer
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2. Bundesliga
L am 14. Oktober 2023 in Ketsch

Platz Gesamt  Team T = 'ma .
1 46,000 Mia Reimann D-Note 4,4 3,7 4.2 45
Tittmoning-Ch. I E-Note 8,850 7,550 5,800 7,000
13,250 11,250 10,000 11,500
2 43,950 Finia Friedlander D-Note 3,4 43 4.6 3,8
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 8,450 5300 6,250 7,850
11,850 9,600 10,850 11,650
3 43,750  Finja Safken D-Note 3,8 3,0 3,3 3,9
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 8,600 7,350 6,050 7,750
12,400 10,350 9,350 11,650
4 43,200 Mia Lutkova D-Note 3,8 1,5 3,9 4.4
KTG Hannover E-Note 8,750 8,900 4,750 7,500
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,0 03
12,550 10,400 8,650 11,600
5 42,850 Linda Mierisch D-Note 3,8 3,5 3,7 4,0
Dresdner SC E-Note 7,800 6,550 6,150 7,650
Pen 0,3 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,300 10,050 9,850 11,650
6 42,700 Johanna Isabel Schuberth D-Note 3,2 3,4 4,5 3,7
Tittmoning-Ch. I E-Note 8450 7,800 5400 6,350
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1 0,0
11,650 11,200 9,800 10,050
7 42,600 Anni Sohnsmeyer D-Note 3.2 14 3,0 33
KTG Hannover E-Note 8,250 8,450 7,900 7,200
Pen 0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0
11,350 9,850 10,900 10,500
8 42,300 Lisa Unger D-Note 3,2 14 3,0 3,3
KSV Hoheneck E-Note 8,600 8,400 6,700 7,700
11,800 9,800 9,700 11,000
9 42,200 Alexandra Emeinidou D-Note 3,6 2,0 4,0 4,0
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 8,550 7,100 6,300 6,750
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1 0,0
12,150 9,100 10,200 10,750
10 41,950 Kathrin Schleenvoigt D-Note 3,4 1,5 3,7 3,4
KSV Hoheneck E-Note 8,600 8,600 5,450 7,500
Pen 0,1 0,0 0,1 0,0
11,900 10,100 9,050 10,900
il 40,350 Malina Blum D-Note 3,4 14 3,1 3,2
KSV Hoheneck E-Note 7900 8,350 5700 7,300
11,300 9,750 8,800 10,500
12 34,400 Lia Feline Mass D-Note 3,2 4,7 43
KTG Hannover E-Note 8,700 5,500 8,000
11,900 10,200 12,300
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2. Bundesliga
L am 14. Oktober 2023 in Ketsch

Platz Gesamt  Team T = 'ma .
13 33,750 Joana Varro D-Note 3,6 2.3 4,0
Tittmoning-Ch. I E-Note 8,700 7,900 7,350
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1
12,300 10,200 11,250
14 33,650 Yonca Ozgiil D-Note 3,6 4,1 4,0
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 8,050 6,450 7,450
11,650 10,550 11,450
15 33,400 Sina Tittel D-Note 4,0 2,9 4,0
TS NeckarGym E-Note 8,750 6,300 7,550
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1
12,750 9,200 11,450
16 32,800 Bea Fichtner D-Note 1,5 4,3 3,3
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 8,350 7,600 7,750
9,850 11,900 11,050
17 32,750 Seda Serbieva D-Note 3,4 2,8 3,8
Dresdner SC E-Note 8,050 7,500 7,500
Pen 0,3 0,0 0,0
11,150 10,300 11,300
18 31,800  Jule Mehnert D-Note 2,0 3.7 35
Dresdner SC E-Note 8,650 6,450 7,600
Pen 0,0 0,1 0,0
10,650 10,050 11,100
19 31,600 Natalie Henzler D-Note 3,4 3,6 3,1
TS NeckarGym E-Note 8,600 5,300 7,600
12,000 8,900 10,700
20 31,200 Malea Kiedaisch D-Note 3,4 14 3,3
TS NeckarGym E-Note 8,750 7,200 7,150
12,150 8,600 10,450
21 31,050 Evelyn Reisig D-Note 34 2,5 4,0
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 8,500 5,350 7,300
11,900 7,850 11,300
22 30,250 Selma TreBB D-Note 2.3 3,8 40
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 6,550 6,900 6,800
Pen 0,0 0,0 0,1
8,850 10,700 10,700
23 29,750  Felia Straub D-Note 17 3,4 3,4
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 7,300 6,550 7,400
9,000 9,950 10,800
24 29,000 Lena Dumrath D-Note 14 3,7 3,6
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 8,600 4,100 7,700
Pen 0,0 0,1 0,0

10,000 7,700 11,300
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2. Bundesliga

am 14. Oktober 2023 in Ketsch

Platz Gesamt  Team T = 'ma .
25 23,800 Alina Heinemann D-Note 4,0 43
KTG Hannover E-Note 7,550 7,950
11,550 12,250
26 23,200  Smilla Meyer zu Schwabedissen D-Note 34 32
TS NeckarGym E-Note 8,800 7,800
12,200 11,000
27 23,150 Maischa Feilbach D-Note 3,4 0,9 3,5
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 8,350 4,300 6,800
Pen 0,1 4,0 0,0
11,650 1,200 10,300
28 22,550 Lara Zemke D-Note 3,4 3,1
KTG Hannover E-Note 8,750 7,300
12,150 10,400
29 21,850 Jennifer GeiBBler D-Note 3,4 3,4
Dresdner SC E-Note 8,100 7,250
Pen 0,3 0,0
11,200 10,650
30 21,200 Marlene Pallutz D-Note 2,9 3,6
Dresdner SC E-Note 7,100 7,600
10,000 11,200
30 21,200  Alicia Helm D-Note 3,6 40
TSG Berlin Steglitz E-Note 5750 7,850
9,350 11,850
32 21,100 Celice Robotka D-Note 2,4 3,3
TS NeckarGym E-Note 7,700 7,700
10,100 11,000
33 20,500 Lisa Magdalena Roithmayr D-Note 3.2 34
Tittmoning-Ch. I E-Note 8,450 5,550
Pen 0,0 0,1
11,650 8,850
34 20,150 Dilara Albayrak D-Note 1,8 3,8
TS NeckarGym E-Note 7,100 7,550
Pen 0,0 0,1
8,900 11,250
35 20,100 Valentina Herbst D-Note 2,4 2.7
KSV Hoheneck E-Note 8,700 6,300
11,100 9,000
36 17,900  Nathalie Ruf D-Note 1.8 33
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 6,850 6,050
Pen 0,0 0,1
8,650 9,250

5/7
Deutsche Turn-Liga Druck: 14. Oktober 2023 13:32




2. Bundesliga
L am 14. Oktober 2023 in Ketsch

Platz Gesamt  Team T = 'ma .
37 13,900 Johanna Schmidt D-Note 1,0 3,8
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 7,550 5,550
Pen 4,0 0,0
4,550 9,350
38 12,200 Elisa GraBler D-Note 3,4
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 8,800
12,200
39 12,100  Marie Ellinger D-Note 3,6
Dresdner SC E-Note 8,500
12,100
40 11,600 Timea Flaig D-Note 3,2
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 8,400
11,600
40 11,600  Nadia Wojcik D-Note 34
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 8,200
11,600
42 11,300 Viktoria Enns D-Note 3,4
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 8,400
Pen 0,5
11,300
43 11,200 Lisa Unseld D-Note 3,9
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 7,300
11,200
44 11,150  Eva-Maria Niedermeier D-Note 3,6
Tittmoning-Ch. I E-Note 7,550
11,150
45 11,700  Mia Anne Johanna Neumann D-Note 4.2
Dresdner SC E-Note 6,900
11,100
46 10,750 Lilianne Rau D-Note 2.4
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 8,350
10,750
47 10,700 Stefanie Ulrich D-Note 3,4
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 7,300
10,700
48 10,500 Laura Brakmann D-Note 2.3
KTG Hannover E-Note 8,200
10,500
49 9,900 Tessia MeiBBner D-Note 3,3
TS NeckarGym E-Note 6,600
9,900
50 9,750  Selina Karletshofer D-Note 2,9
SSV Ulm 1846 E-Note 6,850
9,750
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2. Bundesliga

am 14. Oktober 2023 in Ketsch

Platz Gesamt  Team T = 'ma .
51 9,450 Lilly Kriiger D-Note 3,
TG Herkenrath-HD E-Note 6,450
Pen 0,1
9,450
52 8,950 Lara Kauderer D-Note 1,2
KSV Hoheneck E-Note 7,750
8,950
53 8,750 Marie Huber D-Note 2,2
KSV Hoheneck E-Note 6,550
8,750
54 7,400 Viktoria Freundlinger D-Note 0,8 2,9
Tittmoning-Ch. I E-Note 3,300 4,400
Pen 4,0 0,0
0,700 7,300
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